       TM BATTERIES LTD.
         Building 18, Tongfuyu Industrial Park, Longhua New District, Shenzhen, Guanddong, China
                Tel: (+86)-755 2917 9250                                         Fax: (+86)-755 2917 9251
               Website:www.tmbatteries.com                                Email: info@tmbatteries.com
Wt.
Typical Min. Height Dia.
mAh mAh mm mm
AAA70 1.2 700 660 44.0±0.5 10.0+0.4 70 15 700 72 11.5
AAA80 1.2 800 750 44.0±0.5 10.0+0.5 80 15 400 140 12
AAA85 1.2 850 800 44.0±0.5 10.0+0.5 85 15 400 150 12.5
2/3AA60 1.2 600 570 28.5±0.5 13.8+0.5 60 16 600 72 13
4/5AA120 1.2 1200 1150 42.5±0.5 13.8+0.5 120 16 1200 72 21
AA60 1.2 600 600 48.5±0.5 13.8+0.5 60 16 600 72 15
AA70 1.2 700 670 48.5±0.5 13.8+0.5 70 16 700 72 17
AA100 1.2 1000 950 48.5±0.5 13.8+0.5 100 16 1100 72 20
AA120 1.2 1200 1150 48.5±0.5 13.8+0.5 120 16 1200 72 22
AA140 1.2 1400 1350 48.5±0.5 13.8+0.5 140 16 1400 72 24
AA160 1.2 1600 1550 48.5±0.5 14.0+0.5 160 16 1600 72 25.5
AA180 1.2 1800 1750 49.0±0.5 14.0+0.5 180 16 900 140 27
AA200 1.2 2000 1950 49.0±0.5 14.0+0.5 200 15 1000 140 28.5
AA220 1.2 2200 2100 49.0±0.5 14.0+0.6 220 15 1100 140 29.5
2/3A120 1.2 1200 1150 28.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 120 16 1200 72 19.5
2/3A150 1.2 1500 1450 29.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 150 15 750 140 21
4/5A180 1.2 1800 1750 42.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 180 16 1800 72 31
4/5A200 1.2 2000 1950 42.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 200 16 1000 140 33
4/5A220 1.2 2200 2100 42.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 220 15 1100 140 34
A210 1.2 2100 2050 49.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 210 16 1050 140 36
A240 1.2 2400 2300 49.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 240 16 1200 140 39
A260 1.2 2600 2500 49.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 260 16 1300 140 41
4/3A280 1.2 2800 2750 66.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 280 16 1400 140 46
4/3A350 1.2 3500 3400 66.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 350 15 1750 140 52
4/3A360 1.2 3600 3500 66.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 360 15 1800 140 53
4/3A380 1.2 3800 3650 66.5±0.5 16.5+0.5 380 14 1140 230 56
65AF400 1.2 4000 3950 64.5±0.5 18.0+0.5 400 16 2000 140 59
67AF420 1.2 4200 4100 66.5±0.5 18.0+0.5 420 15 2100 140 61.5
4/5SC220 1.2 2200 2100 33.5±0.5 22.0+0.6 220 15 1100 140 47
4/5SC240 1.2 2400 2300 33.5±0.5 22.0+0.6 240 15 1200 140 47
SC250 1.2 2500 2450 42.5±0.5 22.0+0.6 250 16 1250 140 53
SC300 1.2 3000 2950 42.5±0.5 22.0+0.6 300 16 1500 140 56
Standard Industrial Nickel Metal Hydride (NiMH) Cell List
gram
TM Model
Voltage
(V)
mA hour mA Minute
Capacity Dimensions Rapid Charge
Standard
Charge
                                                                 Page 1 of 2
Wt.
Typical Min. Height Dia.
mAh mAh mm mm
gram
TM Model
Voltage
(V)
mA hour mA Minute
Capacity Dimensions Rapid Charge
Standard
Charge
SC330 1.2 3300 3250 42.5±0.5 22.0+0.6 330 16 1650 140 60
SC360 1.2 3600 3500 42.5±0.5 22.0+0.6 360 16 1800 140 62
C400 1.2 4000 3850 49.0±0.5 25.0+0.6 400 16 2000 140 80
C500 1.2 5000 4800 49.0±0.5 25.0+0.6 500 16 2500 140 86
D600 1.2 6000 5900 60.0±0.5 32.0+0.6 600 16 3000 140 120
D800 1.2 8000 7600 60.0±0.5 32.0+0.6 800 16 4000 140 155
D900 1.2 9000 8600 60.0±0.5 32.0+0.6 900 15 4500 140 165
F1200 1.2 12000 11000 89.0±0.5 32.0+0.6 1200 15 2400 360 230
F1400 1.2 14000 13000 89.0±0.5 32.0+0.6 1400 15 2800 360 245
                                                                 Page 2 of 2